WARREN WOODS ADULT EDUCATION | 2025-2026 CALENDAR
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Start Date [llEnd Date [] No School - building closed

Independence Day Recess
(building closed)

ESL Summer Starts

LC Summer Starts

ESL Summer Ends

LC Summer Ends

Teacher PD

LC School Year Starts
CR-R1 Starts

Labor Day Recess

(no school, building open)

Labor Day
(building closed)
ESL School Year Starts

Fall Count Day

CR-R2 Starts

School Recess

(no school, building open)
Teacher PD

Thanksgiving Recess

(no school, building open)
Thanksgiving Recess
(building closed)

Winter Holiday Recess
(no school, building open)
Winter Holiday Recess
(building closed)

Winter Holiday Recess
(no school, building open)
Winter Holiday Recess
(building closed)
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No School - building open

Graduation

02
15

20
19

11
16-17

20

26
30-31

21

22

Payday for staff

Winter Holiday Recess
(building closed)

Winter Holiday Recess
(no school, building open)
CR-R1 Ends

CR-R3 Starts

M.L. King Day Recess

(no school, building open)

Winter Count Day
Mid-Winter Recess
(no school, building open)

School Recess

(no school, building open)
CR-R2 Ends

Spring Recess

(no school, building open)

Spring Recess

(no school, building open)
Spring Recess

(building closed)

Last day for LC graduates
CR-R3 Ends for graduates
Memorial Day Recess

(no school, building open)
Memorial Day Recess
(building closed)

WWT Graduation

ESL School Year Ends
WWACE & EHS Graduation
(no PM classes)

LC School Year Ends
CR-R3 Ends for non-grads

Current as of 06/10/2025.
All dates subject to change.
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